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CAMPIONATO REGIONALE MOTOCROSS

MARCHE ABRUZZ0 2024
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Esposto ore: 09:12

Fermo, domenica 28 aprile 2024

Comitato
Regionale
Abruzzo

mamimirg

31

FIORENTINO

32
330
DI PASQUAL
33
24
PAVONI
34

35

36

48

ANTONELLI

37

314

BREGA

1/1



